Bogenschitzenclub Kronach e.V.

Vereinsmeisterschaft Halle 2023 am 05.03.2023

4 Teilnehmer

Ergebnisse:
Herrenklasse
Master Herren

Master Damen Compound

Vorgeschossen:

Master Herren

1. Patrick Muller

1. Thomas Martin

1. Doris Schmidt

Roland Gremer

1995

1964

1965

1958

218 / 198

226 | 223

278 | 281

275 |/

261

416 Ringe
449 Ringe

559 Ringe

536 Ringe



