## Bogenschützenclub Kronach e.V. Vereinsmeisterschaft Halle 2023 am 05.03.2023

4 Teilnehmer

## Ergebnisse:

Herrenklasse	1. Patrick Müller	1995	218 / 198	416 Ringe
Master Herren	1. Thomas Martin	1964	226 / 223	449 Ringe
Master Damen Compound	1. Doris Schmidt	1965	278 / 281	559 Ringe
Vorgeschossen:				
Master Herren	Roland Gremer	1958	275 / 261	536 Ringe